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Staff Signature

Supervisor Signature

Name:

Title:
Email:

Date Signed:

HR Focal Point Signature

Name:
Title:
Email:
Date Signed:

Job Title: Duty Station:
Start Date: End Date: Unit/Project:

MONTHLY ATTENDANCE SHEET
TIME MANAGEMENT
STAFF  INFORMATION

(Last Name) (First Name) (Other Names)

PERN: Part Time Factor:                % E-mail:

ATTENDANCE

Month: WORK HOURS in HH:MM (24 HR format) MEAL HOURS in HH:MM (24 HR format) Remarks
Start Time End Time Start Time

RECEIVED  &  REVIEWED  BY

No. of completed
work hours

fhelder
Cross-Out


	Table 1

	PERN: 92213
	Part Time Factor: 
	Email: fsabonete@iom.int
	Job Title: Shelter Engineering
	Duty Station: Beira
	UnitProject: SHELTER
	Month: 
	fill_225: 
	Remarks1: 
	Remarks2: 
	Remarks3: 
	Remarks4: 
	Remarks5: 
	Remarks6: 
	Remarks7: 
	Remarks8: 
	Remarks9: 
	Remarks10: 
	Remarks11: 
	Remarks12: 
	Remarks13: 
	Remarks14: 
	Remarks15: 
	Remarks16: 
	Remarks17: 
	Remarks18: 
	Remarks19: 
	Remarks20: 
	Remarks21: 
	Remarks22: 
	Remarks23: 
	Remarks24: 
	Remarks25: 
	Remarks26: 
	Remarks27: 
	Remarks28: 
	Remarks29: 
	Remarks30: 
	Remarks31: 
	Last Name: SABONETE
	First Name: FREMIO
	Other Names: Joao
	Start Date: 1-Aug-23
	End Date: 31-Aug-23
	Date Signed Supervisor: 
	HR Focal Point Name: 
	HR Focal Point Name Title: 
	HR Focal Point Name email: 
	Date Signed HR Focal Point Name: 
	Supervisor Title: 
	Supervisor Name: 
	Supervisor email: 
	Date1: Tuesday 01-Aug-2023
	Date31: Thursday 31-Aug-2023
	Date30: Wednesday 30-Aug-2023
	Date29: Tuesday 29-Aug-2023
	Date28: Monday 28-Aug-2023
	Date27: Sunday 27-Aug-2023
	Date26: Saturday 26-Aug-2023
	Date25: Friday 25-Aug-2023
	Date24: Thursday 24-Aug-2023
	Date23: Wednesday 23-Aug-2023
	Date22: Tuesday 22-Aug-2023
	Date21: Monday 21-Aug-2023
	Date20: Sunday 20-Aug-2023
	Date19: Saturday 19-Aug-2023
	Date18: Friday 18-Aug-2023
	Date17: Thursday 17-Aug-2023
	Date16: Wednesday 16-Aug-2023
	Date15: Tuesday 15-Aug-2023
	Date14: Monday 14-Aug-2023
	Date13: Sunday 13-Aug-2023
	Date12: Saturday 12-Aug-2023
	Date11: Friday 11-Aug-2023
	Date10: Thursday 10-Aug-2023
	Date9: Wednesday 09-Aug-2023
	Date8: Tuesday 08-Aug-2023
	Date7: Monday 07-Aug-2023
	Date6: Sunday 06-Aug-2023
	Date5: Saturday 05-Aug-2023
	Date4: Friday 04-Aug-2023
	Date3: Thursday 03-Aug-2023
	Date2: Wednesday 02-Aug-2023
	Start Time1: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time2: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time3: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time4: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 14:00
	1: 12:30


	Start Time5: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time6: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time7: 
	0: 
	0: 8:0
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time8: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time9: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time10: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time11: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 14:00
	1: 12:30


	Start Time12: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time13: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time14: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time15: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time16: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time17: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time18: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 14:00
	1: 12:30


	Start Time19: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time20: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time21: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time22: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time23: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time24: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time25: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 14:00
	1: 12:30


	Start Time26: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time27: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Start Time28: 
	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time29: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time30: 
	0: 
	0: 08:00
	1: 12:00

	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00


	Start Time31: 
	1: 
	0: 17:00
	1: 13:00

	0: 
	0: 8:00
	1: 12:00


	No of completed work hours1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 08
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	1: 
	0: 
	0: 8
	1: 8

	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	2: 
	0: 
	0: 8
	1: 8

	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 8



	3: 
	0: 
	0: 5.5
	1: 8

	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 8



	4: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 8

	1: 
	0: 5.5
	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 8



	5: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 5.5
	1: 5.5


	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 8
	1: 8






